2' x 4' 50W CCT Selectable LED Flat Panel

« CCT selectable — panel easily switches between 3500K, 4000K

and 5000K

o Precision micro-optics create uniform, glare-free light evenly
distributed over entire panel

o Lightweight and ultra-thin (1.5”) — ideal for both new construction

and retrofit applications with small plenum space

« High quality construction — steel housing and white powder coated

steel frame create the ultimate in durability
¢ 110 Im/W - cost-effective solution for high lumen output
« High efficiency, dimmable driver (0-10V)
« Suitable for damp locations

e 100-277V

e 50,000 hour average rated lifetime

o 5-year Limited Warranty

« Can also be surface or suspension mounted

Specifications

Model

Part Number
Color Temperature
Lumen Output
Wattage

Power Factor

CRI

Efficacy

Dimmable

Voltage

Operating Temperature
Weight
Dimensions

Rated Lifetime
Warranty

DLC Product Listing

BP24-W50-3CCT
70626
3500/4000/5000K
5500Im

50W

>0.9

80

110m/W

0-10Vv

100-277V

-20°C to 40°C
144.64 oz.

47.72 x 1.50 x 23.74 in
50000 Hours

5 Year Warranty

2x4 LLuminaires for Ambient Lighting of
Interior Commercial Spaces (V4.1)

https://NACSmart.com
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2' x 4' 50W CCT Selectable LED Flat Panel

Additional Images:
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23.74 in. (603.0 mm)
B

47.42 in.(1204.5 mm)

Available accessories:

https://NACSmart.com

Surface Mount Kit 2' x 4'
(99345)
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